
Branches Address Mobile Number Email

1 Dandy Mega Mall
Shop #92, Ground Floor, Cairo Alexandria 

Desert Road
010 60020285 dandy.branch@happyvision-eg.com

2 Dokki
Shop #4, 96 El-Nile St., Courniche El Nile, in 

front of Sheraton Hotel
010 23199899 dokki.branch@happyvision-eg.com

3 Zamalek
Shop #6, 19 El-Mansour Mohamed St., next to 

Alfa Market
010 22884797 zamalek.branch@happyvision-eg.com

4 Heliopolis Shop #1, 39 El-Hegaz St., Heliopolis 010 99975029 hejaz.branch@happyvision-eg.com

5
Cairo Festival City 

Mall
Shop #2/40, Cairo Festival City Mall, New Cairo 010 99974956 cfc.branch@happyvision-eg.com

6 Mall of Arabia Shop #74, Mall of Arabia, 6th of October city 010 65399929 moa.branch@happyvision-eg.com

7 Mall of Arabia 2 Shop #238, Mall of Arabia, 6th of October city 010 92507776 moa2.branch@happyvision-eg.com

8 Mall of Egypt
Shop# C15, Ground Floor, Mall of Egypt, 6th of 

October city
011 22247111 moe@happyvision-eg.com

9 Maadi Shop #6, 84 Street 9, Maadi 011 1677 7291 maadi.branch@happyvision-eg.com

10 Madinty Shop #EB08, Open Air Mall, Madinty 0111 738 8897 Madinaty.Branch@happyvision-eg.com

11
San Stefano - 

Alexandria

Shop #G14, Ground Floor, San Stefano Mall, 

Alexandria
0111 918 8863

Sanstefano.Branch@happyvision-

eg.com

12 The Yard Mall Shop #113, the Yard Mall, Rehab city 011 11926912 rehab.branch@happyvision-eg.com

13 City Center Maadi Shop #A35, City Center Maadi 0111 7762 856 ccmaadi@happyvision.com
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